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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jake Eisenman326
Azarian

8.900 7.100 8.6009.000 9.0009.200 51.800
3 3 1 3 1 2* 1T

1T

Thomas Chin658
Gymnastics Olympica

9.200 8.100 8.8008.100 9.0008.600 51.800
1 1T 2 2 3 2* 1T

1T

Bailey Chang324
Azarian

9.000 8.100 9.1007.000 9.1009.000 51.300
2 1T 3 1 2 1 3

3

Gareth Weiss242
Payke Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0008.500 8.500
4T 4T 4T 4T 4 4T 4

4

Barrett Weiss243
Payke Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0008.400 8.400
4T 4T 4T 4T 5 4T 5

5
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